Flare Industries, Inc. www.flareindustries.com
Cutting edge combustion and environmental technology, experience, innovation and superior service.
Enclosed
Landfill Flares
 FULLY ENCLOSED
FLARE
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

completely automated system is the design basis for our controls system.
Enclosed
Bio-Gas Flares
Model Inlet Size
In     (mm)
   Max Heat Release
mmbtu/hr  (mmkcal/hr
   Flow Rate
SCFM    (m3/hr)
Turn Down
Ratio
Retention Time
Sec. (min)
FEF-2  3          (76)        2.5                  (0.63)     75          (127)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-5  4         (101)        5.0                  (1.26)   160          (272)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-10  6         (152)       10.0                 (2.52)   320          (543)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-18  8         (203)       18.0                 (4.54)   650          (1,104)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-21 10        (254)       21.0                 (5.3) 1,000         (1,698)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-58 12        (305)       58.0                 (14.6) 2,000         (3,396)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-110 14        (355)     110.0                 (27.7) 4,500         (7,641)           8 : 1             0.6
FEF-175 16        (406)     175.0                 (44.1) 6,000         (10,200)           8 : 1             0.6
Specifications:
 FULLY ENCLOSED
FLARE
DESIGN FEATURES     BENEFIT